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Mr Sanjeev Chopra Sanjeev Chopra Sanjeev Chopra & Company (+91) 1141752407(+91) 9810018179 (+91) 1141752410 schopra@sapta.com
Ms Anshu Chopra

Mr Shinya Miyakawa Aska & Co (+81) 335003400(+81) 9046278508 (+81) 335003402 s-miyakawa@parkcity.ne.jp
Ms Nobuko Miyakawa
Mr Lee Ku-man Michael Kuman Lee Tilleke & Gibbins Consultanta Limited (Vietnam) (+84) 437725611(+84) 902727935 (+84) 437725568 michael.lee@tillekeandgibbins.com
Ms Cynthia M. Pornavalai Cynthia Pornavalai Tilleke & Gibbins International Ltd. (+662) 6535555 (+668) 18421160 (+662) 6535678 cynthia.p@tillekeandgibbins.com
Ms Charunun Sathitsuksomboon Tilleke & Gibbins International Ltd. (+662) 6535555 (+662) 6535678
Mr Patrick Gerald Mead Patrick Carter Newell Lawyers (+61) 730008372(+61) 414267305 (+61) 730008455 pmead@carternewell.com
Mr Meng Ting Tim Meng Golden Gate (+86 10) 58702028(+86) 13701164046 (+86 10) 58702026 tmeng@goldengatelawyers.com
Mr Sim Mong Teck Sim Mong Teck & Partners (+65) 67366166 (+65) 97253788 (+65) 62598053 smt@smtplaw.com
Mr Subir Singh Panoo Sim Mong Teck & Partners (+65) 67366166 (+65) 62598053
Mr Simon Hayes Ward Simon Ward Piper Alderman (+618) 82053305(+614) 14362715 (+618) 82053300 sward@piperalderman.com.au
Ms Lois Christena Ward
Mr Mark Alexander Poczman Mark Poczman Piper Alderman (+612) 92539992(+610) 415845528 (+612) 92539900 mpoczman@piperalderman.com.au
Ms Kung Suan Im Kung Suan Im Zul Rafique & Partners (+603) 20773461(+6012) 2001229 (+603) 2077 3461 suan_im@zulrafique.com.my
Mr Kenneth E. Mayers Ken Mayers The Appleton Group (+1505) 4666954 (+1505) 4666925 kmayers@taglaw.com
Mr Edgardo G. Balois Ed Balois Siguion Reyna, Montecillo & Ongsiako Law Offices (+632) 8100281 (+632) 8191498 egb@srmo-law.com
Mr Leonardo T. Siguion Reyna Leonardo Siguion Reyna Siguion Reyna, Montecillo & Ongsiako Law Offices (+632) 8100281 (+632) 8191498 lsr@srmo-law.com

Ewe Pang Kooi Ewe, Loke & Partners (+65) 96215753 (+65) 65353811 pkewe@elp-lsh.com.sg
Ms Lee Siew Hua LSH Management Services Pte Ltd (+65) 96370174 (+65) 65353811 shlee@elp-lsh.com.sg

Mitsuru Morii Ewe, Loke & Partners (+65) 64383216 (+65) 65353811
Mr Peter Tng E&M Management Consulting Pte Ltd (+65) 65380233 (+65) 65353811 peter.tng@elp-lsh.com.sg
Mr Jiby Joseph Jiby Joseph Jaxa Chartered Accountants (+971) 42587210(+971) 508418752 (+971)42587211 jiby@jaxaauditors.com
Ms Nimy Jose
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